Minimes

Equip'Athlé - Tour Automnal (30-34)

Lunel le 15 octobre 2023

Dossard Licence

Cat.

Nom Prénom

Modification

Couloir

E Ales Cevennes Athletisme

61

1880598

2509039

2200913

2571688

2462800

2573518

2524886

MI F

MI F

MI F

MI F

MI F

MI F

MI F

BAZER-BACHI Chloe

ABDELMOUMENE Wissene

BRETAGNON Sarah

YAR SALAZAR Quetzali-lune

CERATO Julia

CHAMPENOIS Lucile

CHOMARAS Sialynn

1 000m / MIF ‘

Perche / MIF ‘

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF

80m / MIF |
Longueur / MIF ‘
Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF ‘

80m / MIF |

Longueur / MIF ‘

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF|

80m Haies (76) / MIF ‘

Longueur / MIF ‘

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF ‘

80m Haies (76) / MIF ‘
Poids (3 Kg) / MIF |

Javelot (500 G) / MIF ‘

120m / MIF |

Perche / MIF |
Javelot (500 G) / MIF ‘

120m / MIF ‘

Hauteur / MIF ‘

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF ‘

samedi 14 octobre 2022




2502497

2564642

1976791

2314471

2024630

2573569

2419635

MI F

MIM

MIM

MI F

MI F

MI F

MIM

DAMBRIN Mathilde

80m / MIF |

Perche / MIF ‘

Javelot (500 G) / MIF ‘

4 X 60m Mixte / MIM \

FOLCHER Tony

1 000m / MIM ‘

Longueur / MIM ‘

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM |

4 X 60m Mixte / MIM ‘

GRES Alexandre

80m / MIM ‘

Hauteur / MIM ‘

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM |

4 X 60m Mixte / MIM ‘

LALAUZE Elsa

80m / MIF ‘

Longueur / MIF ‘

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF |

PIERREDON Lola

1.000m / MIF‘

Longueur / MIF ‘
Javelot (500 G) / MIF ‘
4 X 60m Mixte / MIM ‘

PLUTA Coraline

80m / MIF |

Perche / MIF ‘

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF|

TOUAHRI Amir

1 000m / MIM ‘

Longueur / MIM ‘

Javelot (600 G) / MIM |

samedi 14 octobre 2022




